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Words from the Woods! 

Friday 29th January 2021 
 

Upcoming Events 
 
 
 
 
 
INSET Days 
1.9.20  18.12.20   4.1.21   
7.6.21   21.7.21 
 
Open                          Close  
 
Autumn Term 2020 
Wed 2.9.20           Fri 23.10.20 
Mon 2.11.20        Thu 17.12.20 
 
Spring Term 2021 
Tue 5.1.21              Fri 12.2.21 
Mon 22.2.21         Fri 1.4.21 
 

Summer Term 2021 
Mon 19.4.21            Fri 28.5.21  

Tue 8.6.21              Tue 20.7.21             

 

https://www.nhs.uk/change4life/recipes/lunch/cheap-lockdown-lunch-ideas
http://www.cadmoreendschool.org/website/covid-19_/471161
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Mrs Groom 

Headteacher 
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Forest School Challenge 

  

Can you make a rain gauge? 

 

  

  

 Cut the top off a large clear bottle 

 Fill the bottle with pebbles (to stop it blowing over) 

 Mark your measurements starting at 0 at the top of the pebbles 

(fill the bottle to the 0 mark) 

 Put the top of the bottle into the base to act as a funnel 

  

You could create a Talley chart to record the rainfall in your garden & 

recycle the water to feed your house 

 

 

https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https://www.news24.com/You/Archive/make-your-own-rain-gauge-20170728&psig=AOvVaw3s7m-OManU9OJxqHt3ygmQ&ust=1611747072713000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCNjFoPC_ue4CFQAAAAAdAAAAABAI
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By Sophie W 

By Hendrik 

By Jenni 

By Edward 
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By Matthew 

By Chloe 

By Ella C 
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By Melanie 

By Mrs Leigh By Sarah 


